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UNSCRAMBLE the words.

1.	 DYLA	 _____________
2.	 OGD	 _____________
3.	 SETB INEFRD	 _____________
4.	 YSTA	 _____________
5.	 ULYPFLA	 _____________
6.	 LORL VREO	 _____________
7.	 ECTHF	 _____________
8.	 ETP	 _____________

ANSWERS: LADY, DOG, BEST FRIEND, STAY, PLAYFUL, ROLL OVER, FETCH, PET
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Fill in the 
missing letters.

1.	 ___ E ___ R
2.	 S ___ F ___
3.	 C ___ D ___ LY
4.	 B___ O ___ N
5.	 ___ IG   ___YE ___
6.	 CO ___ TO ___
7.	 ___ TU ___ ___ ED
8.	 F ___ U ___ ___ Y

ANSWERS: BEAR, SOFT, CUDDLY, BROWN, BIG EYES, COTTON, STUFFED, FLUFFY
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12 cells diameter theta maze

Copyright © 2020 JGB Service, http://www.mazegenerator.net/

Find your way 
through the maze to 
the missing shoe.

Start

Finish
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Use the grid to help 
you draw the picture!
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How many words can you
think of using the letters in:

YOU ARE
BEAUTIFUL

____________  ____________  ____________
____________  ____________  ____________
____________  ____________  ____________
____________  ____________  ____________
____________  ____________  ____________
____________  ____________  ____________
____________  ____________  ____________
____________  ____________  ____________
____________  ____________  ____________
____________  ____________  ____________
____________  ____________  ____________
____________  ____________  ____________
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Decode the secret message.

___ ___   ___ ___ ___ ___ ___
    13   25     23   15   18    12    5

___ ___   ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___
  9    19      2      5    20  20    5   18

___ ___ ___ ___   ___ ___ ___
    23    9   20    8      25   15   21

___ ___   ___ ___ !
              9    14      9    20

1=A
2=B
3=C
4=D
5=E
6=F
7=G
8=H
9=I
10=J
11=K
12=L
13=M
14=N
15=O
16=P
17=Q
18=R
19=S
20=T
21=U
22=V
23=W
24=X
25=Y
26=Z

ANSWER: My world is better with you in it!
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Let’s Draw!
Lil’ Marco loves to fly airplanes.

Draw pictures of airplanes.
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“You Are...” Word Search
Find and circle the words in the puzzle below.

Find the following words in the puzzle. Words are hidden  " i and  m.

FUNNY
LOYAL

UNIQUE
RESPONSIBLE
ADVENTUROUS
RESPECTFUL

KIND
SMART

BEAUTIFUL
BRAVE

CONFIDENT
CREATIVE

Name: _________________________________________________

You Are

R E S P O N S I B L E J

U O B E A U T I F U L B

N X C R E A T I V E Q R

I R E S P E C T F U L A

Q K I N D J F U N N Y V

U C O N F I D E N T J E

E L O Y A L S M A R T E

A D V E N T U R O U S F

Find the following words in the puzzle.
Words are hidden and .

ADVENTUROUS
BEAUTIFUL
BRAVE
CONFIDENT
CREATIVE

FUNNY
KIND
LOYAL
RESPECTFUL
RESPONSIBLE

SMART
UNIQUE

Created using Word Search Generator on
Super Teacher Worksheets (www.superteacherworksheets.com)
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WHICH PICTURE IS
DIFFERENT?

A B

C D

E F

ANSWER: D
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21

Connect the dots. Start with 1.

Color Me!

Dot To Dot
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Finish the maze by counting
in order from 1 to 12.

12

Hexagonal delta maze with 10 cells side

Copyright © 2020 JGB Service, http://www.mazegenerator.net/

12

3

4

A

5

6

9

10

11

B

C

E

M

S

T

P

O

J

7

8
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Fill in the missing letters.

1.	 S ___ A R ___
2.	 ___ O ___ ES ___
3.	 B ___ AU ___ ___ F___ L
4.	 C ___ NF ___ DEN ___
5.	 ___ R A ___ E
6.	 K ___ N D
7.	 F U ___ N ___
8.	 C ___ EA ___ I ___ E

ANSWERS: SMART, HONEST, BEAUTIFUL, CONFIDENT, BRAVE, KIND, FUNNY, CREATIVE
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Find your way through the 
maze to the basketball court.

Start

Finish
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Finish the picture.
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Which path is correct?
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Baseball Squares!
Taking turns, connect a line from one baseball to another. Whoever 
makes the lines that completes a box puts their initial inside the box. 
The person with the most squares at the end of the game wins!

Example

M
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WHICH PICTURE IS
DIFFERENT?

A

C

E

B

D

F

ANSWER: A
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Decode the secret message.

___ ___ ___   ___ ___ ___
             25  15    21      1     18    5

___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___
    2    5     1     21   20    9    6   21  12  

1=A
2=B
3=C
4=D
5=E
6=F
7=G
8=H
9=I
10=J
11=K
12=L
13=M
14=N
15=O
16=P
17=Q
18=R
19=S
20=T
21=U
22=V
23=W
24=X
25=Y
26=Z

ANSWER: YOU ARE BEAUTIFUL
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MATCH GAME
Each picture below is printed on two cards. As an adult to help you cut out 
each card. On a flat surface like a floor or table, turn them all over so that 
they are face down, and mix them up. Flip two cards over, one at a time. If they 
make a match, remove those cards. If you don’t make a match, turn the cards 
face down again, and pick two more cards. Continue until all the cards have 
been matched and removed.



©2020 Coffee Creek Media Group



©2020 Coffee Creek Media Group

P.O. Box 452721 ~ Garland, TX 75045-2721
Copyright & Illustrations © 2020 by Sharon Jones-Scaife 

Published in the United States by Coffee Creek Media Group.
Kids

Adults

PUBLISHING

PUBLISHING
Kids

PUBLISHING
Adults


